Air-operated diaphragm pumps
Type FDM More than just pumps
2
FLUX air-operated diaphragm pumps are genuine
allrounders for the safe reliable and careful (no
shearing) transfer of thin to high viscosity products,
even with solids in suspension, as well as abrasive,
highly flammable or aerated liquids. Each pump

 H
 [m
w
c]
Delivery rate
*Dry exhaust up to 2,6 m, **with silencer
Air-motor body Polypropylene
Electrically conductive for use in hazardous areas according to ATEX-Directive 2014/34/EU.
Dimensions [mm]
7
FLUX air-operated diaphragm pump FDM 12
in non-metallic version, ½“
Technical Data FDM 12
*Dry exhaust up to 3 m, **with silencer
Type Pump housing Diaphragm Ball Hub Seal Weight Part No.
FDM 12 PP/CC Polypropylene CR CR PP NBR 3,4 kg 10-M12 40 010
FDM 12 PP/AA Polypropylene Santopren Santopren PP EPDM 3,4 kg 10-M12 40 210
FDM 12 PP/TT Polypropylene PTFE PTFE PP PTFE 3,4 kg 10-M12 40 110
FDM 12 PVDF/TT Polyvinylidene Fluoride PTFE PTFE PVDF PTFE 4,7 kg 10-M12 60 010
FDM 12 AC/TS Acetal conductive PTFE Stainless Steel Stainless Steel FFKM 4,0 kg 10-M12 50 010

c]
Technical Data FDM 25
*Dry exhaust up to 4,5 m, **with silencer
***connecting dimensions for DN 25, DN 6 appropriate
Delivery rate max. 178 l/min
Operating pressure max. 8 bar
Suction head* 7,6 m
Max. size of solids 3,2 mm
Connection pump
Suction side*** Flange 1“
Discharge side*** Flange 1“
Connection air
Inlet ¼“ NPT
Outlet** ³∕8“ NPT
Typ Pump housing Diaphragm Ball Hub Seal Weight Part No.
FDM 25 PP/AA Polypropylene Santopren Santopren PP EPDM 9,2 kg 10-M25 40 010
FDM 25 PP/TT Polypropylene PTFE PTFE PP PTFE 9,2 kg 10-M25 40 100
FDM 25 PVDF/TT Polyvinylidene Fluoride PTFE PTFE PVDF PTFE 13,0 kg 10-M25 60 000
Air-motor body Aluminium
Values ± 10 % with water at 20 °C

in non-metallic version, 1½“
Technical Data FDM 40
*Dry exhaust up to 4,2 m, **with silencer
***connecting dimensions for DN 25, DN 6 appropriate
Delivery rate max. 380 l/min
Operating pressure max. 8 bar
Suction head max.* 7,6 m
Max. size of solids 6,4 mm
Connection pump
Suction side*** Flange 1½“
Discharge side*** Flange 1½“
Connection air
Inlet ½“ NPT
Outlet** ¾“ NPT
Type Pump housing Diaphragm Ball Hub Seal Weight Part No.
FDM 40 PP/AA Polypropylene Santopren Santopren PP EPDM 28,1 kg 10-M40 40 010
FDM 40 PP/TT Polypropylene PTFE PTFE PP PTFE 28,1 kg 10-M40 40 100
FDM 40 PVDF/TT Polyvinylidene Fluoride PTFE PTFE PVDF PTFE 41,7 kg 10-M40 60 000
Air-motor body Aluminium
Values ± 10 % with water at 20 °C

Inlet ½“ NPT
Outlet** ¾“ NPT
Type Pump housing Diaphragm Ball Hub Seal Weight Part No.
FDM 40 AL/NN Aluminium NBR NBR AL NBR 23,4 kg 10-M40 10 000
FDM 40 AL/TT Aluminium PTFE PTFE AL PTFE 23,4 kg 10-M40 10 100
FDM 40 S/TT Stainless Steel PTFE PTFE Stainless Steel PTFE 38,3 kg 10-M40 20 100
FDM 40 GG/NN Gray Cast Iron NBR NBR PP NBR 36,1 kg 10-M40 30 000
Air-motor body Aluminium
Delivery rate
Values ± 10 % with water at 20 °C
Electrically conductive for use in hazardous areas according to ATEX-Directive 2014/34/EU.
Illustration similar
Dimensional drawing upon request.
14
Type Pump housing Diaphragm Ball Hub Seal Weight Part No.
FDM 50 PP/AA Polypropylene Santopren Santopren PP EPDM 28,1 kg 10-M50 40 010
FDM 50 PP/TT Polypropylene PTFE PTFE PP PTFE 28,1kg 10-M50 40 100
FDM 50 PVDF/TT Polyvinylidene Fluoride PTFE PTFE PVDF PTFE 41,7 kg 10-M50 60 000
FLUX air-operated diaphragm pump FDM 50
in non-metallic version, 2“

 [m
w
c]Technical Data FDM 80
*Dry exhaust up to 4,2 m, **with silencer
Delivery rate max. 1.040 l/min
Operating pressure max. 8 bar
Suction head max.* 7,3 m
Max. size of solids 9,5 mm
Connection pump
Suction side G 3
Discharge side G 3
Connection air
Inlet ¾“ NPT
Outlet** 1½“ NPT
Type Pump housing Diaphragm Ball Hub Seal Weight Part No.
FDM 80 AL/NN Aluminium NBR NBR NBR – 58,8 kg 10-M80 10 000
FDM 80 AL/TT Aluminium PTFE PTFE Stainless Steel PTFE 58,8 kg 10-M80 10 100
FDM 80 S/TT Stainless Steel PTFE PTFE Stainless Steel PTFE 103,8 kg 10-M80 20 100
FDM 80 GG/TT Gray Cast Iron PTFE PTFE Stainless Steel PTFE 100,3 kg 10-M80 30 100
Air-motor body Aluminium